Rangliste Top 3 pro Kategorie "Online Turnier" vom 28. Marz 2020

Rang Name
1 Pfaltz
2 Ingielewicz
3 Schellenberg
1 Malli
2  Kohalmi-Szabo
3  Arsenie
1 Schellenberg
2 Anand
3  Kasipour Azbari
1 Bounlom
2 Aslani
3  Python

Vorname
Maximilian
Tomasz
Pascal
Suvirr
Mihaly
Marc Arsenie
Simon
Aryan
Seyed Arvin
Jannik
Dorian

Noé

User name
MaximilianP2011
Tomasz Ingielewicz
Pasche2010
Danguinet
Superman09
keknyuszi
Proboymarc
Sische
Sparklyonion
Arvin20202020
UnvisibleForce
Jannik1111111
DoDoTheKing007
Watifoufou

Punkte

60
55
42
43
42
33
28
39
38
32
22
19
17
16

Kategorie

u1o0
u10
u10
u12
u12
u12
u12
ul4
ulia
ul4
ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6



